
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 Cadetti - Prove Ufficiali 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM 1:56.806
Miglior T.

1 2:00.481 12:57:05.674

2 1:57.567 12:59:03.241

3 1:56.976 13:01:00.217

4 3:04.061 13:04:04.278

5 2:02.158 13:06:06.436

6 1:56.806 13:08:03.242

7 2:52.862 13:10:56.104

 Po. 2 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM + 01.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.650 12:57:09.078

2 1:58.520 12:59:07.598

3 1:58.564 13:01:06.162

4 1:59.992 13:03:06.154

5 2:04.666 13:05:10.820

6 1:58.850 13:07:09.670

7 4:05.590 13:11:15.260

 Po. 3 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 03.641
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.765 12:57:13.797

2 2:00.480 12:59:14.277

3 2:00.724 13:01:15.001

4 2:00.497 13:03:15.498

5 2:02.945 13:05:18.443

6 2:01.482 13:07:19.925

7 2:01.806 13:09:21.731

8 2:00.447 13:11:22.178

 Po. 4 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 04.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.499 12:57:21.677

2 2:04.315 12:59:25.992

3 2:01.437 13:01:27.429

4 2:02.298 13:03:29.727

5 2:08.785 13:05:38.512

6 2:04.899 13:07:43.411

7 4:08.071 13:11:51.482

 Po. 5 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 06.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.580 12:57:15.783

2 2:22.038 12:59:37.821

3 2:19.790 13:01:57.611

4 2:57.145 13:04:54.756

5 2:05.854 13:07:00.610

6 2:03.321 13:09:03.931

7 2:05.601 13:11:09.532

 Po. 6 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 06.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.796 12:57:11.437

2 2:04.954 12:59:16.391

3 2:37.056 13:01:53.447

4 2:12.585 13:04:06.032

5 2:09.168 13:06:15.200

6 2:13.687 13:08:28.887

7 2:11.090 13:10:39.977

 Po. 7 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 07.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.738 12:57:49.266

2 2:11.322 13:00:00.588

3 2:31.550 13:02:32.138

4 2:05.176 13:04:37.314

5 2:03.837 13:06:41.151

6 2:07.744 13:08:48.895

7 3:21.194 13:12:10.089

 Po. 8 - # 26 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 07.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.885 12:57:26.240

2 2:05.283 12:59:31.523

3 2:04.795 13:01:36.318

4 2:04.252 13:03:40.570

5 2:09.008 13:05:49.578

6 2:05.073 13:07:54.651

7 2:05.524 13:10:00.175

 Po. 9 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 08.821
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.788 12:57:58.652

2 2:05.768 13:00:04.420

3 2:07.647 13:02:12.067

4 2:05.627 13:04:17.694

5 3:00.622 13:07:18.316

6 2:08.059 13:09:26.375

7 2:06.363 13:11:32.738

 Po. 10 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 09.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.939 12:57:43.440

2 2:05.942 12:59:49.382

3 3:43.701 13:03:33.083

4 2:15.703 13:05:48.786

5 2:15.330 13:08:04.116

6 2:06.952 13:10:11.068

 Po. 11 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 09.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.439 12:57:47.300

2 2:09.627 12:59:56.927

3 3:39.178 13:03:36.105

4 2:15.424 13:05:51.529

5 2:06.057 13:07:57.586

6 2:08.871 13:10:06.457

 Po. 12 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 10.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.929 12:57:38.898

2 2:07.330 12:59:46.228

3 2:53.602 13:02:39.830

4 3:52.192 13:06:32.022

5 2:08.227 13:08:40.249

6 2:11.718 13:10:51.967

Fastest lap: 1:56.806 
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 Po. 13 - # 43 PONTI D. - KTM + 10.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.192 12:58:09.016

2 2:27.420 13:00:36.436

3 2:11.838 13:02:48.274

4 2:15.253 13:05:03.527

5 2:07.491 13:07:11.018

6 4:43.008 13:11:54.026

 Po. 14 - # 2 NARDO M. - KTM + 10.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.394 12:58:14.459

2 2:10.894 13:00:25.353

3 2:16.211 13:02:41.564

4 2:10.576 13:04:52.140

5 2:07.604 13:06:59.744

6 2:07.927 13:09:07.671

7 2:07.907 13:11:15.578

 Po. 15 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 11.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.068 12:58:23.677

2 3:51.014 13:02:14.691

3 2:10.800 13:04:25.491

4 2:12.804 13:06:38.295

5 2:07.888 13:08:46.183

6 2:13.763 13:10:59.946

 Po. 16 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 11.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.464 12:57:18.420

2 2:21.717 12:59:40.137

3 2:09.684 13:01:49.821

4 2:10.347 13:04:00.168

5 2:44.209 13:06:44.377

6 2:08.585 13:08:52.962

7 2:14.572 13:11:07.534

 Po. 17 - # 23 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM + 11.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.943 12:58:16.428

2 2:11.233 13:00:27.661

3 2:15.612 13:02:43.273

4 2:08.732 13:04:52.005

5 2:27.041 13:07:19.046

6 2:17.695 13:09:36.741

7 2:36.778 13:12:13.519

 Po. 18 - # 9 VANELLI T. - KTM + 12.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.261 12:57:44.747

2 2:08.983 12:59:53.730

3 2:10.418 13:02:04.148

4 2:09.246 13:04:13.394

5 2:10.679 13:06:24.073

6 4:00.465 13:10:24.538

 Po. 19 - # 487 PAGANONI M. - KTM + 12.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.675 12:57:45.375

2 2:09.846 12:59:55.221

3 3:52.284 13:03:47.505

4 2:20.654 13:06:08.159

5 3:01.112 13:09:09.271

6 2:09.242 13:11:18.513

 Po. 20 - # 17 BERTIN N. - KTM + 12.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.527 12:57:48.580

2 2:11.864 13:00:00.444

3 2:52.141 13:02:52.585

4 2:13.565 13:05:06.150

5 2:09.612 13:07:15.762

6 2:10.171 13:09:25.933

7 2:54.686 13:12:20.619

 Po. 21 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM + 13.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.106 12:58:13.716

2 2:10.962 13:00:24.678

3 2:09.968 13:02:34.646

4 5:05.364 13:07:40.010

5 2:24.772 13:10:04.782

 Po. 22 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 14.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.219 12:57:34.018

2 2:11.414 12:59:45.432

 Po. 23 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 18.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.897 12:58:08.006

2 2:15.271 13:00:23.277

3 2:18.142 13:02:41.419

4 2:35.047 13:05:16.466

5 3:15.735 13:08:32.201

6 2:18.265 13:10:50.466

 Po. 24 - # 11 CANOVARO E. - KTM + 18.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.833 12:58:14.999

2 2:16.508 13:00:31.507

3 2:15.669 13:02:47.176

4 5:05.683 13:07:52.859

 Po. 25 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 18.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.735 12:58:27.546

2 2:21.963 13:00:49.509

3 2:19.756 13:03:09.265

4 2:20.929 13:05:30.194

5 2:15.751 13:07:45.945

6 2:15.770 13:10:01.715

Fastest lap: 1:56.806 
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 Po. 26 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 19.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.263 12:58:19.957

2 2:19.072 13:00:39.029

3 3:10.949 13:03:49.978

4 2:18.285 13:06:08.263

5 2:16.210 13:08:24.473

6 2:37.984 13:11:02.457

 Po. 27 - # 65 CALCINA E. - KTM + 19.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.087 12:58:24.896

2 2:21.534 13:00:46.430

3 2:18.093 13:03:04.523

4 2:22.982 13:05:27.505

5 2:19.768 13:07:47.273

6 2:16.453 13:10:03.726

 Po. 28 - # 5 ALMAGOR BEN YAKOV B. - KTM + 20.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.998 12:58:30.284

2 2:17.871 13:00:48.155

3 2:17.596 13:03:05.751

4 3:00.028 13:06:05.779

5 2:27.140 13:08:32.919

6 2:18.174 13:10:51.093

 Po. 29 - # 60 SCANDIANI J. - KTM + 21.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.834 12:58:15.679

2 2:21.598 13:00:37.277

3 3:43.245 13:04:20.522

4 2:19.574 13:06:40.096

5 2:18.471 13:08:58.567

6 2:17.989 13:11:16.556

 Po. 30 - # 8 GIORDANO G. - KTM + 21.612
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.701 12:58:39.582

2 2:18.418 13:00:58.000

3 2:47.144 13:03:45.144

4 2:59.941 13:06:45.085

5 2:19.761 13:09:04.846

6 2:18.579 13:11:23.425

 Po. 31 - # 219 MARCHINI R. - KTM + 23.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.345 12:58:14.232

2 2:20.968 13:00:35.200

3 2:21.179 13:02:56.379

4 3:14.595 13:06:10.974

5 2:20.048 13:08:31.022

6 3:01.370 13:11:32.392

 Po. 32 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - KTM + 25.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.717 12:58:12.083

2 2:22.292 13:00:34.375

3 2:24.274 13:02:58.649

4 2:48.941 13:05:47.590

5 3:53.181 13:09:40.771

6 2:38.480 13:12:19.251

 Po. 33 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 27.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.475 12:58:24.609

2 2:24.469 13:00:49.078

3 2:25.178 13:03:14.256

4 2:27.155 13:05:41.411

5 2:23.908 13:08:05.319

6 3:07.844 13:11:13.163

 Po. 34 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM + 33.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.748 12:58:27.331

2 2:29.997 13:00:57.328

3 3:14.352 13:04:11.680

4 2:30.808 13:06:42.488

5 2:30.101 13:09:12.589

6 3:17.679 13:12:30.268

Fastest lap: 1:56.806 
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